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• Capacity: 12 to 48 fibers (96 FO with LC quad adapters)
• Sliding patch panel
• Convenient closing system with clips
• Convenient splice tray integration
• 6x cable tighteners
• Sold with accessories (6 fiber management clips, 2 PG13.5 cable glands, 10 cable ties)
• Colors: black or grey
• 2x 3 cable entries at the back (2 x 23,5 mm, 2 x 21,5 mm & 2 x 20 mm)
• Dimensions: 1U (H) x 19" (L) x 225 mm (P)
• Weight: 2 kg

MAIN

FEATURES

SLIDING & MODULAR EMPTY PATCH PANEL
GGM PO4X6x

The GIGAMEDIA modular patch panel is an economical solution for mixing different connectors. 
Available in ST, FC, SC (simplex or duplex) and LC (duplex or quad) versions thanks to specific modules.

P/N DESCRIPTION

GGM PO4X6B Unloaded modular patch panel – black
GGM PO4X6G Unloaded modular patch panel – grey

GGM PAB6T 6 ST simplex adapters module (unloaded) – black
GGM PAB6C 6 SC simplex adapters module (unloaded) – black
GGM PAB4CD 4 SC duplex adapters module (unloaded) – black
GGM PAB3CD 3 SC duplex adapters module (unloaded) – black
GGM POBB Blanking module – black
GGM PAG6T 6 ST simplex adapters module (unloaded) – grey
GGM PAG6C 6 SC simplex adapters module (unloaded) – grey
GGM PAG4CD 4 SC duplex adapters module (unloaded) – grey
GGM PAG3CD 3 SC duplex adapters module (unloaded) – grey
GGM POBG Blanking module – grey

PART NUMBER

SPOOLING ACCESSORIES AND CABLE FIXATION PROVIDED

ADAPTERS NOT INCLUDED, SEE PART NUMBER GGM RACxx

GGM PAB3CD

GGM PAOBB

GGM PAB6C

GGM PAB6T
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P/N DESCRIPTION

GGM SPLICEKIT Fusion splice tray kit - 2x6 splices
GGM CASSEPFB 12 fusions economical splice tray - base
GGM CASSEPFS 12 fusions economical splice tray - stackable
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Simplex Duplex

Multimode metal GGM RACTTM contact us
Singlemode metal GGM RACMOTTS GGM RACMOTTD

Simplex Duplex

Multimode beige contact us GGM RACTCM2

Singlemode metal GGM RACMOCTS GGM RACMOCTD

Simplex Duplex

Singlemode green GGM RACSCAPCS GGM RACSCAPCD

Simplex

Multimode beige GGM RACMTRJ

Singlemode blue contact us

Simplex

Multimode metal GGM RACFCFC

Singlemode metal GGM RACMOFC

Duplex

Singlemode green GGM RACLCAPC

Simplex Duplex

Multimode beige GGM RACCCP GGM RACCCP2

Multimode metal contact us GGM RACCCM2

Singlemode blue GGM RACMOCCS GGM RACCCP2SC

Singlemode metal contact us GGM RACMOCCD

Duplex Quad

Multimode beige GGM RACLCLCMM GGM RACLCLCQMM

Multimode aqua GGM RACLCLCAQUA contact us
Singlemode blue GGM RACLCLCSM GGM RACLCLCQSM

ADDITIONAL
ACCESSORIES

ADAPTERS


